13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

18:30

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
18 F

12 DF
12 DF
12 DM
12 DM
14 DF
14 DF

14 DM
14 DM
16 DM
16 DM

CIRCUITO DE TENIS INFANTO JUVENIL
MASTERS

14NOV25 - Sexta-feira — Ténis Santa Teresa

Laura Leite(ALJ)

Vitoria Moreira(GNU)

M2 Luiza Balbonit(CCPF)
Beatriz Felker(GNU)
Santiago Oliveira(AL))
Gustavo Doval(SOG)
Bernardo Wiebbelling(TCSC)

Vicente Manica(BNGC)
Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Lara Cechinato(TST)
Camila Flores(RJ)
Daniel Heineberg(GNU)
Guilherme Ferrarini(RJ)

Joaquim Taicher(SLTC)
Enzo Kern(RJ)

Lucas Almeida(BNGC)
Frederico Guindani(SOG)
Pedro Richter(GNU)
Matheus Brasil(GNU)
Rafaela Cauduro(TST)

L.Domenico/C.Dutra(TST/BNGC)
G.Escobar/M.Balbinot(TST/CCPF)
A.Edelweiss/).Madruga(SOG/TCRB)
T.Schuch/T.Zingalli(SOG/AL))
M.Pereira/C.Kollet(TST/BNGC)
S.Casagrande/L.Pellin(BNGC/RJ)

P.Mello/D.Heineberg(GNU)
A.Hauser/G.Asnis(GNU/ALJ)
V.Marques/F.Mussnich(BNGC/ALJ)
C.Silveira/L.AlImeida(GNU/BNGC)

N
X  Cecilia Dutra(BNGC) 01
X M2 Antonia Barum(DTZ) 02
X  Gabriela Haas(TCSC) 03
X  Maya Kern(RJ) 04
X  Jodo Francisco Madruga(TCRB) 01
X  Thomaz Zingalli(ALJ) 02
X  Davi Costa(TST) 03
X  Rafale Paganella(GNU) 04
X Luiza Pellin(RJ) 01
X Manuely Pereira(TST) 02
X  Victoria Rosa(GNU) 03
X  Sophia Casagrande(BNGC) 04
X Augusto Scudiero(RJ) 01
X  Gustavo Asnis(ALJ) 02
X Marco Pezzi(RJ) 03
X Lucca Feijo(GNU) 04
X Francisco Mentz(GNU) 01
X Antonio Mentz(GNU) 02
X  Pedro Martins(BNGC) 03
X Francisco Mussnich(AL) 04
X Julia Chang(BNGC) 01
X  G.Haas/M.Barum(TCSC/DTZ) 01
X  M.Kern/B.Felker(RJ/GNU) 02
X M.Faminou/V.Manica(DTZ/BNGC) 01
X  R.Dietrich/S.Oliveira(DTZ/AL) 02
X  R.Scain/C.Flores(RJ) 01
X L.Cechinato/V.Rosa(TST/GNU) 02
X  G.Ferrarini/M.Pezzi(RJ) 01
X  J.Taicher/A.Scudiero(SLTC/RJ) 02
X  M.Brasil/P.Richter(GNU) 01
X  F.Chaves/F.Guindani(GNU/SOG) 02



08:30

10:00

11:30

13:30

15:00

16:00

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M

12 F
12 F
12 M
12 M
18 F
18 F

14 F
14 F
14 M
14 M
16 M
16 M

12 DF
12 DF
12 DM
12 DM

15NOV25 — Sabado — Ténis Santa Teresa

Luisa Domenico(TST)
Isabela Blanco(TCRB)
Joana Azambuja(GNU)
Geovana Escobar(TST)
Thomas Schuch(SOG)
Antonio Edelweiss(SOG)
Rafael Dietrich(DTZ)

Maxim Faminou(DTZ)
Penelope Schuch(SOG)
Mariana Pereira(TST)
Rafaela Scain(RJ)

Alice Rizzon(TST)
Pedro Mello(GNU)
Jodo Schmitt(SOG)

Alfredo Hauser(GNU)
Rafael Becker(ALJ)
Fernando Chaves(GNU)
Vinicio Marques(BNGC)
Conrado Silveira(GNU)
Pedro Taicher(SLTC)

Venc 05

Venc 07

Venc 05

Venc 07

Anna Faminova(DTZ2)
Martina Mattos(GNU)

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 05
Venc 07

I.Blanco/L.Leite(TCRB/GNU)
J.Azambuja/V.Monaco(GNU)
R.Paganella/D.Costa(GNU/TST)
G.Doval/B.Wiebbelling(SOG/TCSC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03

Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04

Venc 06
Venc 07
Venc 06
Venc 07
Venc 01
M2 Luiza Marques(BNGC)

Venc 06
Venc 07
Venc 06
Venc 07
Venc 06
Venc 07

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01
Venc 02

05
06
07
08
05
06
07

08
05
06
07
08
05
06

07
08
05
06
07
08

09
10
09
10
02
03

09
10
09
10
09
10

03
04
03
04



17:30 14 DF P.Schuch/M.Periera(SOG/TST) X VencO1 03
14 DF A.Rizzon/V.Britto(TST/RJ) X Venc02 04
14 DM  R.Beck/L.Feij6(ALJ/GNU) X VencO1 03
14 DM  J.Schmitt/E.Kern(SOG/RJ) X Venc02 04
16 DM  A.Mentz/P.Silveira(GNU/BNGC) X VencO1 03
16 DM  P.Taicher/F.Mentz(SLTC/GNU) X Venc02 04

16NOV25 — Domingo —Ténis Santa Teresa

09:00 12 F Venc 09 X Venc10 Final
14 F Venc 09 X Venc10 Final
12 M Venc 09 X Venc10 Final
14 M Venc 09 X Venc10 Final
16 M Venc 09 X Venc10 Final
18 F Venc 02 X Venc03 Final
11:00 12 DF Venc 03 X Venc04 Final
14 DF Venc 03 X Venc04 Final
12DM  Venc03 X Venc04 Final
14 DM  Venc 03 X Venc04 Final
16 DM  Venc 03 X Venc04 Final



